Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

101
135
144
148
149
150
154
164
166
169
202
245
254
269
344
348
352
408
434
554
574
717

033-20-0144
242-20-0346
225-19-0440
049-20-0386
045-20-1410
242-20-0894
036-17-1183
222-20-0449
045-20-1015
242-20-0153
199-20-0322
049-20-0108
045-18-0448
242-20-0414
242-20-0998
242-20-0610
045-20-1518
098-18-0279
116-20-0822
049-20-0300
045-17-1607
116-20-0961
242-17-2301
242-20-0504
199-20-0262
033-20-0421
199-18-0030
116-18-0173
045-20-1328
199-19-0298
250-20-4526
049-20-0365
033-20-0322
033-20-0588
242-19-4603
049-20-0210
242-19-4034
199-19-0027
033-19-0217
116-18-0435
033-20-0599
116-20-1230
116-19-0577
116-20-0715
045-20-1371
116-20-1065
242-20-0094
045-18-0497

24-07-2021 fra RODBY

Antal duer: 868
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 09:10:00 1.378,34
A 09:31:05 1.349,48
U 09:31:05 1.349,48
A 09:46:18 1.335,88
A 09:41:30 1.331,47
A 09:26:39 1.330,88
A 09:26:39 1.330,88
U 09:23:21 1.329,89
U 09:41:35 1.321,36
U 09:38:54 1.317,91
A 09:35:56 1.317,44
U 09:43:43 1.316,56
A 09:43:04 1.314,95
U 09:32:52 1.314,87
A 09:39:32 1.311,27
A 09:38:40 1.304,98
U 09:41:05 1.303,23
U 09:47:22 1.302,05
A 09:37:06 1.299,99
U 09:49:17 1.299,41
U 09:43:25 1.298,02
A 09:36:03 1.297,90
A 09:28:57 1.296,47
A 09:32:14 1.293,62
U 09:37:47 1.292,64
A 09:18:54 1.289,58
U 09:38:12 1.287,18
U 09:38:48 1.277,29
U 09:46:23 1.273,03
U 09:39:24 1.271,81
A 09:15:12 1.271,73
U 09:33:35 1.270,49
A 09:18:21 1.269,76
A 09:18:27 1.267,92
U 09:40:17 1.267,87
A 09:52:02 1.267,52
U 09:39:09 1.256,06
A 09:41:36 1.243,88
A 09:20:02 1.243,22
A 09:41:01 1.242,07
A 09:16:59 1.223,37
A 09:44:01 1.222,53
U 09:39:30 1.220,62
A 09:42:55 1.204,12
A 09:53:34 1.192,51
U 09:50:03 1.146,75
U 09:46:54 1.135,92
A 10:11:14 1.027,41

Forening Navn

1/ 18
1/ 79
1/79
1/ 12
1/23
1/ 55
1/55
1/ 19
1/ 17
1/ 39
1/23
1/29
1/ 40
1/ 16
1/ 19
1/ 10
1/ 15
1/ 10
1/ 26
1/ 21
1/ 22
1/ 31
1/5
1/ 34
1/ 17
1/ 13
1/ 19
1/ 15
1/ 12
1/9
1/ 24
1/ 11
1/7
1/ 4
1/ 4
1/ 16
1/8
1/ 13
1/5
1/ 38
1/ 12
1/ 18
1/9
1/ 21
1/2
1/9
1/3
1/2

033
242
242
049
045
242
242
033
045
242
116
049
045
242
242
242
045
049
116
049
045
116
242
242
116
033
116
116
045
116
033
242
033
033
116
049
116
116
033
116
033
116
242
116
045
116
242
045

JAKOB V. NIELSEN
ANDREAS & PETER
ANDREAS & PETER
SINAN YILMAZ
TEAM ZUFEROV
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
STEN JENSEN

NIELS JAWORSKI
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
K & K SORENSEN
NENAD DEVIC
HANS-PETER ERRATH
MIRKO HADZIC

BO SURENSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
STEEN & BESIM
RENE LARSEN
PETER HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
THERGAM AL HULO
FREDERIK LARSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
KELD FREDERICIA

P. KILDEGAARD
JIMMY FREDERICIA
FREDDY NORDQUIST
ERIK KRUSE

IB THOMSEN

FRANK HANSEN
ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
POUL ERIK LARSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN

ERIK HANSEN
SOREN LARSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
MAIJA CINIECKA
JENS PEDERSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
FINN GALLE

YUSEIN FERAD

M. HALD PEDERSEN
RASMUS BECH

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-07-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
979
979
969
966
966
966
965
959
956
956
955
954
954
951
947
946
945
943
943
942
942
941
939
938
936
934
927
924
923
923
922
921
920
920
920
911
902
902
901
888
887
886
874
865
832
824
745



